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23AT001UG01894 23AT001UG01894  50 1 AEVARIYA SURESHKUMAR DAYABHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG01895 23AT001UG01895  50 2 AGRAVAT RIDDHIBEN HARESHBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01897 23AT001UG01897  50 3 BAHUDRA ANILBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG01899 23AT001UG01899  50 4 BAMBHA BHAVESHKUMAR JAMABHAI  32 Pass

23AT001UG01900 23AT001UG01900  50 5 BAMBHA VIRENDRAKUMAR MAYABHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01902 23AT001UG01902  50 6 BAR PRIYABEN JESINGBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01903 23AT001UG01903  50 7 BELIM SAMIRA YASINBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01904 23AT001UG01904  50 8 BHALAGAMADIYA ANILKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG01908 23AT001UG01908  50 9 BHARMANI DEVRAJBHAI DHIRUBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG01912 23AT001UG01912  50 10 CHAUHAN KHUSHAVEERSINH LAXMANSINH  38 Pass

23AT001UG01915 23AT001UG01915  50 11 CHAVADA MITTALBEN DHIRAJBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG01916 23AT001UG01916  50 12 CHAVDA ASHVINKUMAR NARSHIBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG01917 23AT001UG01917  50 13 CHAVDA POOJABEN MAVJIBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG01918 23AT001UG01918  50 14 CHAVDA PRAKASH DANJIBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01919 23AT001UG01919  50 15 CHAVDA PRINSKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01920 23AT001UG01920  50 16 CHAVDA VANRAJ PRAVINBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01921 23AT001UG01921  50 17 CHHANSIYA MUSKANBEN DINESHBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01922 23AT001UG01922  50 18 DABHI MANISH KALUBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG01924 23AT001UG01924  50 19 DADRECHA BHUMIKABEN MANASUKHBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01930 23AT001UG01930  50 20 DETHALIYA BABUBHAI RUPSANGBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01931 23AT001UG01931  50 21 DETHALIYA KARASANBHAI DHANJIBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01932 23AT001UG01932  50 22 DETHALIYA KISHANKUMAR RAJESHBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG01933 23AT001UG01933  50 23 DETROJA DASHRATHBHAI BALDEVBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG01934 23AT001UG01934  50 24 DETROJA GOPALBHAI DEVJIBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01935 23AT001UG01935  50 25 DHAMECHA DEVRAJ CHATURBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01938 23AT001UG01938  50 26 DHAMECHA YUVRAJ SHASHIKANTBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG01939 23AT001UG01939  50 27 DHAREJIYA ANILBHAI MAGANBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01942 23AT001UG01942  50 28 DIWAN RAHINA HARUNBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01944 23AT001UG01944  50 29 DODIYA BHUMI AJAYKUMAR  38 Pass

23AT001UG01945 23AT001UG01945  50 30 DUMANIYA ANANDBHAI SHANKARBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG01946 23AT001UG01946  50 31 DUMANIYA HAKUBHAI JESHINGBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01953 23AT001UG01953  50 32 GOHIL MAYUR NITINBHAI  32 Pass

23AT001UG01955 23AT001UG01955  50 33 HADIYAL MITALBEN MULAJIBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG01957 23AT001UG01957  50 34 HAREJA ANKITABEN VINODBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01958 23AT001UG01958  50 35 JADAV HITVANSHI SHANKARBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG01959 23AT001UG01959  50 36 JADAV MINAXIBEN AMBARAMBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01960 23AT001UG01960  50 37 JADAV RAJALBEN NAGARBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01961 23AT001UG01961  50 38 JADAV VIPUL HIRABHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01963 23AT001UG01963  50 39 JOSHI KRUPALIBEN LALJIBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01964 23AT001UG01964  50 40 KAJEDIYA AAZAMIN GULAMRASULBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01966 23AT001UG01966  50 41 KANZARIYA DHRUVARAJ JAYANTIBHAI  36 Pass
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23AT001UG01967 23AT001UG01967  50 42 KANZARIYA DHRUVI MAHESHBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG01968 23AT001UG01968  50 43 KANZARIYA RAHUL NAGARBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01969 23AT001UG01969  50 44 KANZARIYA SANGITA NAGARBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01970 23AT001UG01970  50 45 KANZARIYA URMILABEN MERUBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG01974 23AT001UG01974  50 46 KATODIYA SHANIBHAI JAGADISHBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG01975 23AT001UG01975  50 47 KHANDORIYA RAHULBHAI BHARATBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01978 23AT001UG01978  50 48 KHINT BHARATKUMAR KAMABHAI  32 Pass

23AT001UG01980 23AT001UG01980  50 49 KUDECHA AJITBHAI JESINGBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG01986 23AT001UG01986  50 50 MAKRANI MUSKANBEN UMARBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01987 23AT001UG01987  50 51 MAKWANA KARAN ASHOKBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG01988 23AT001UG01988  50 52 MAKWANA MUKTABEN VIJAYBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG01989 23AT001UG01989  50 53 MAKWANA SHAKTI VIJAYBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG01990 23AT001UG01990  50 54 MAMANI NAVAJBHAI IKBALBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG01991 23AT001UG01991  50 55 MAMANI RUKNUDIN MUSTAKBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG01994 23AT001UG01994  50 56 MEVADA KIRAN ARJANBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG01995 23AT001UG01995  50 57 MITHAPARA KAJALBEN PRAKASHBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG01997 23AT001UG01997  50 58 MORI RIDDHIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG01998 23AT001UG01998  50 59 MULADIYA MEHULBHAI RAYSANGBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02000 23AT001UG02000  50 60 MUNDHAVA BHARAT GOPALBHAI  32 Pass

23AT001UG02001 23AT001UG02001  50 61 MUNDHAVA DEVALBEN MUNNABHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02002 23AT001UG02002  50 62 MUNDHAVA GOPALKUMAR MEPABHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02003 23AT001UG02003  50 63 MUNDHAVA MOHAN RAMESHBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02005 23AT001UG02005  50 64 MUNDHAVA SANJAY DHARABHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02009 23AT001UG02009  50 65 NAGAVADIYA VIJAYBHAI BHARATBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG02010 23AT001UG02010  50 66 NAKIYA SAHDEV JYOTISH  34 Pass

23AT001UG02013 23AT001UG02013  50 67 NANDEHARIYA RAVIBHAI ISHVARBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02017 23AT001UG02017  50 68 PALANI KARTIKBHAI RAMESHBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG02020 23AT001UG02020  50 69 PALANI RAYMAL AJITBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02023 23AT001UG02023  50 70 PANARA TUSHARBHAI MANSUKHBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG02024 23AT001UG02024  50 71 PANCHASARA AARTIBEN KARSHANBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG02026 23AT001UG02026  50 72 PARMAR AVANI RAJESHBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG02028 23AT001UG02028  50 73 PARMAR MAYABEN HARESHBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG02031 23AT001UG02031  50 74 PARMAR SANDEEPKUMAR BABUBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02032 23AT001UG02032  50 75 PARMAR VIPULABEN BALVANTBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG02037 23AT001UG02037  50 76 RAMANUJ BAJRANGBHAI BABULAL  36 Pass

23AT001UG02039 23AT001UG02039  50 77 RATADIYA HARSHADBHAI NAVAGHANBHAI  32 Pass

23AT001UG02040 23AT001UG02040  50 78 RATHOD KUNDANBHAI AMARSHIBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02041 23AT001UG02041  50 79 RATHOD LUCKYRAJ AMITBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02042 23AT001UG02042  50 80 RATHOD PRITIBEN MUKESHBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG02044 23AT001UG02044  50 81 RATHOD TANISHABA NILESHBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG02045 23AT001UG02045  50 82 ROJARA DASHRATHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI  40 Pass
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23AT001UG02047 23AT001UG02047  50 83 SADHU JAGRUTIBEN ISHVARBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG02048 23AT001UG02048  50 84 SAKARIYA POOJABEN JAYANTIBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG02049 23AT001UG02049  50 85 SANIYA AASTHABEN GOPALBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02052 23AT001UG02052  50 86 SAPARA TUSHARBHAI HARESHBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02055 23AT001UG02055  50 87 SHIYAL ARJANBHAI SATISHBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02056 23AT001UG02056  50 88 SHIYAL BHAVANKUMAR JIVANBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02060 23AT001UG02060  50 89 SOLANKI JANVIBEN CHAMANBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02062 23AT001UG02062  50 90 SOLANKI NAYANBHAI BHARATBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02063 23AT001UG02063  50 91 SOLANKI PANKAJBHAI RAMESHBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02065 23AT001UG02065  50 92 SOLANKI VIPULKUMAR DALABHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02066 23AT001UG02066  50 93 SONAGARA PIYUSH MUKESHBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG02069 23AT001UG02069  50 94 TAI MAHERA MAKBULHUSEN  36 Pass

23AT001UG02071 23AT001UG02071  50 95 TAJPARIYA ANJALIBEN RAKESHBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG02074 23AT001UG02074  50 96 TAMALIYA TARUNKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02075 23AT001UG02075  50 97 TANKBUNDIYA PRIYANKABEN VASUDEVBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG02076 23AT001UG02076  50 98 TARBUNDIYA DHRUVI RASHIKBHAI  42 Pass

23AT001UG02077 23AT001UG02077  50 99 THAKKAR PARAGKUMAR MITESHBHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02081 23AT001UG02081  50 100 TRENTIYA PRAVINBHAI DEVJIBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG02083 23AT001UG02083  50 101 VAGHELA JAYDIPSINH DASHRATHSINH  32 Pass

23AT001UG02085 23AT001UG02085  50 102 VAGHELA SIDDHRAJSINH PRAVINSINH  32 Pass

23AT001UG02087 23AT001UG02087  50 103 VANANI ABHISHEK HITENDRA  36 Pass

23AT001UG02088 23AT001UG02088  50 104 VANOL HARDIPBHAI ROHITBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG02091 23AT001UG02091  50 105 VASANI NARESHBHAI DALABHAI  34 Pass

23AT001UG02093 23AT001UG02093  50 106 VASANI VISHAL DASHARATHBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG02099 23AT001UG02099  50 107 VIRANI DILIPBHAI CHHAGANBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG02101 23AT001UG02101  50 108 VITHALAPARA JAYDEV JERAMBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02103 23AT001UG02103  50 109 VITHTHLAPARA KHODABHAI KALUBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02104 23AT001UG02104  50 110 VORA UTSAVBHAI MAHESHBHAI  36 Pass

23AT001UG02107 23AT001UG02107  50 111 ZALA BHOOMIBA BHUPENDRASINH  36 Pass

23AT001UG02108 23AT001UG02108  50 112 ZALA BHUMIBA MANHARSINH  40 Pass

23AT001UG02110 23AT001UG02110  50 113 ZALA HEENABA RAJENDRASINH  34 Pass

23AT001UG02111 23AT001UG02111  50 114 ZALA HIMANSHIBA BALVANTSINH  40 Pass

23AT001UG02112 23AT001UG02112  50 115 ZALA HIMAXIBA JAYENDRASINH  34 Pass

23AT001UG02113 23AT001UG02113  50 116 ZALA JANVIBA VANRAJSINH  38 Pass

23AT001UG02114 23AT001UG02114  50 117 ZALA JAYDEEPSINH SHAKTISINH  34 Pass

23AT001UG02115 23AT001UG02115  50 118 ZALA KAJALBEN NAGARBHAI  40 Pass

23AT001UG02117 23AT001UG02117  50 119 ZALA KRIYABA KRITIRAJSINH  36 Pass

23AT001UG02118 23AT001UG02118  50 120 ZALA KRUPABA PRAHLADSINH  40 Pass

23AT001UG02119 23AT001UG02119  50 121 ZALA KRUPALIBA DIGVIJAYSINH  40 Pass

23AT001UG02121 23AT001UG02121  50 122 ZALA PRIYABA HARDEVSINH  36 Pass

23AT001UG02122 23AT001UG02122  50 123 ZALA PUSHPABEN GANESHBHAI  40 Pass
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23AT001UG02124 23AT001UG02124  50 124 ZALA RUSHIRAJSINH HITENDRASINH  34 Pass

23AT001UG02126 23AT001UG02126  50 125 ZALA SONALBEN MANUBHAI  38 Pass

23AT001UG02127 23AT001UG02127  50 126 ZALA TEJALBA BHARATSINH  38 Pass

23AT001UG02128 23AT001UG02128  50 127 ZALA VIRBHADRASINH VIKRAMSINH  34 Pass

23AT001UG02130 23AT001UG02130  50 128 ZAMPADA ANILBHAI CHOTHABHAI  32 Pass

23AT001UG02134 23AT001UG02134  50 129 ZINZUVADIYA ANIL VAGHAJIBHAI  32 Pass

23AT001UG02135 23AT001UG02135  50 130 ZINZUVADIYA BACHU SURESHBHAI  32 Pass

23AT001UG01898 23AT001UG01898  50 131 BAMANIYA ASHVINBHAI GHOGHJIBHAI Fail

23AT001UG01907 23AT001UG01907  50 132 BHAORANIYA DHRUMILBHAI VISHNUBHAI Fail

23AT001UG01923 23AT001UG01923  50 133 DABHI MONTUBHAI RAMESHBHAI Fail

23AT001UG01976 23AT001UG01976  50 134 KHANDORIYA RIDDHIBEN JESHINGBHAI Fail

23AT001UG01979 23AT001UG01979  50 135 KOPENIYA DAYABHAI VISHNUBHAI Fail

23AT001UG02096 23AT001UG02096  50 136 VINCHHIYA SAHDEVBHAI RATILAL Fail

23AT001UG02098 23AT001UG02098  50 137 VIRANI ARUNBHAI KANAJIBHAI Fail

23AT001UG02132 23AT001UG02132  50 138 ZEZARIYA ROHITBHAI RAMESHBHAI Fail

23AT001UG01898 23AT001UG01898  50 139 BAMANIYA ASHVINBHAI GHOGHJIBHAI Absent

23AT001UG01907 23AT001UG01907  50 140 BHAORANIYA DHRUMILBHAI VISHNUBHAI Absent

23AT001UG01923 23AT001UG01923  50 141 DABHI MONTUBHAI RAMESHBHAI Absent

23AT001UG01976 23AT001UG01976  50 142 KHANDORIYA RIDDHIBEN JESHINGBHAI Absent

23AT001UG01979 23AT001UG01979  50 143 KOPENIYA DAYABHAI VISHNUBHAI Absent

23AT001UG02096 23AT001UG02096  50 144 VINCHHIYA SAHDEVBHAI RATILAL Absent

23AT001UG02098 23AT001UG02098  50 145 VIRANI ARUNBHAI KANAJIBHAI Absent

23AT001UG02132 23AT001UG02132  50 146 ZEZARIYA ROHITBHAI RAMESHBHAI Absent
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23AT001UG01894 23AT001UG01894  25 147 AEVARIYA SURESHKUMAR DAYABHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01895 23AT001UG01895  25 148 AGRAVAT RIDDHIBEN HARESHBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01897 23AT001UG01897  25 149 BAHUDRA ANILBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01899 23AT001UG01899  25 150 BAMBHA BHAVESHKUMAR JAMABHAI  21 Pass

23AT001UG01900 23AT001UG01900  25 151 BAMBHA VIRENDRAKUMAR MAYABHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01902 23AT001UG01902  25 152 BAR PRIYABEN JESINGBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01903 23AT001UG01903  25 153 BELIM SAMIRA YASINBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01904 23AT001UG01904  25 154 BHALAGAMADIYA ANILKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01908 23AT001UG01908  25 155 BHARMANI DEVRAJBHAI DHIRUBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01912 23AT001UG01912  25 156 CHAUHAN KHUSHAVEERSINH LAXMANSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG01915 23AT001UG01915  25 157 CHAVADA MITTALBEN DHIRAJBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01916 23AT001UG01916  25 158 CHAVDA ASHVINKUMAR NARSHIBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01917 23AT001UG01917  25 159 CHAVDA POOJABEN MAVJIBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01918 23AT001UG01918  25 160 CHAVDA PRAKASH DANJIBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01919 23AT001UG01919  25 161 CHAVDA PRINSKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01920 23AT001UG01920  25 162 CHAVDA VANRAJ PRAVINBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01922 23AT001UG01922  25 163 DABHI MANISH KALUBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01930 23AT001UG01930  25 164 DETHALIYA BABUBHAI RUPSANGBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01931 23AT001UG01931  25 165 DETHALIYA KARASANBHAI DHANJIBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01932 23AT001UG01932  25 166 DETHALIYA KISHANKUMAR RAJESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01933 23AT001UG01933  25 167 DETROJA DASHRATHBHAI BALDEVBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01934 23AT001UG01934  25 168 DETROJA GOPALBHAI DEVJIBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01935 23AT001UG01935  25 169 DHAMECHA DEVRAJ CHATURBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01938 23AT001UG01938  25 170 DHAMECHA YUVRAJ SHASHIKANTBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01939 23AT001UG01939  25 171 DHAREJIYA ANILBHAI MAGANBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01942 23AT001UG01942  25 172 DIWAN RAHINA HARUNBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01944 23AT001UG01944  25 173 DODIYA BHUMI AJAYKUMAR  23 Pass

23AT001UG01945 23AT001UG01945  25 174 DUMANIYA ANANDBHAI SHANKARBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01946 23AT001UG01946  25 175 DUMANIYA HAKUBHAI JESHINGBHAI  19 Pass

23AT001UG01953 23AT001UG01953  25 176 GOHIL MAYUR NITINBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01955 23AT001UG01955  25 177 HADIYAL MITALBEN MULAJIBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01957 23AT001UG01957  25 178 HAREJA ANKITABEN VINODBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01958 23AT001UG01958  25 179 JADAV HITVANSHI SHANKARBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01959 23AT001UG01959  25 180 JADAV MINAXIBEN AMBARAMBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01960 23AT001UG01960  25 181 JADAV RAJALBEN NAGARBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01961 23AT001UG01961  25 182 JADAV VIPUL HIRABHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01963 23AT001UG01963  25 183 JOSHI KRUPALIBEN LALJIBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01964 23AT001UG01964  25 184 KAJEDIYA AAZAMIN GULAMRASULBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01966 23AT001UG01966  25 185 KANZARIYA DHRUVARAJ JAYANTIBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01967 23AT001UG01967  25 186 KANZARIYA DHRUVI MAHESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01968 23AT001UG01968  25 187 KANZARIYA RAHUL NAGARBHAI  23 Pass
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23AT001UG01969 23AT001UG01969  25 188 KANZARIYA SANGITA NAGARBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01970 23AT001UG01970  25 189 KANZARIYA URMILABEN MERUBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01974 23AT001UG01974  25 190 KATODIYA SHANIBHAI JAGADISHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01975 23AT001UG01975  25 191 KHANDORIYA RAHULBHAI BHARATBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01978 23AT001UG01978  25 192 KHINT BHARATKUMAR KAMABHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01980 23AT001UG01980  25 193 KUDECHA AJITBHAI JESINGBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01986 23AT001UG01986  25 194 MAKRANI MUSKANBEN UMARBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01987 23AT001UG01987  25 195 MAKWANA KARAN ASHOKBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01988 23AT001UG01988  25 196 MAKWANA MUKTABEN VIJAYBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01989 23AT001UG01989  25 197 MAKWANA SHAKTI VIJAYBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01990 23AT001UG01990  25 198 MAMANI NAVAJBHAI IKBALBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01991 23AT001UG01991  25 199 MAMANI RUKNUDIN MUSTAKBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG01995 23AT001UG01995  25 200 MITHAPARA KAJALBEN PRAKASHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG01997 23AT001UG01997  25 201 MORI RIDDHIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01998 23AT001UG01998  25 202 MULADIYA MEHULBHAI RAYSANGBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02000 23AT001UG02000  25 203 MUNDHAVA BHARAT GOPALBHAI  21 Pass

23AT001UG02001 23AT001UG02001  25 204 MUNDHAVA DEVALBEN MUNNABHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02002 23AT001UG02002  25 205 MUNDHAVA GOPALKUMAR MEPABHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02003 23AT001UG02003  25 206 MUNDHAVA MOHAN RAMESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02005 23AT001UG02005  25 207 MUNDHAVA SANJAY DHARABHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02009 23AT001UG02009  25 208 NAGAVADIYA VIJAYBHAI BHARATBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02010 23AT001UG02010  25 209 NAKIYA SAHDEV JYOTISH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02013 23AT001UG02013  25 210 NANDEHARIYA RAVIBHAI ISHVARBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02017 23AT001UG02017  25 211 PALANI KARTIKBHAI RAMESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02020 23AT001UG02020  25 212 PALANI RAYMAL AJITBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02023 23AT001UG02023  25 213 PANARA TUSHARBHAI MANSUKHBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02024 23AT001UG02024  25 214 PANCHASARA AARTIBEN KARSHANBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02026 23AT001UG02026  25 215 PARMAR AVANI RAJESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02028 23AT001UG02028  25 216 PARMAR MAYABEN HARESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02031 23AT001UG02031  25 217 PARMAR SANDEEPKUMAR BABUBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02032 23AT001UG02032  25 218 PARMAR VIPULABEN BALVANTBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02037 23AT001UG02037  25 219 RAMANUJ BAJRANGBHAI BABULAL  23 Pass

23AT001UG02039 23AT001UG02039  25 220 RATADIYA HARSHADBHAI NAVAGHANBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02040 23AT001UG02040  25 221 RATHOD KUNDANBHAI AMARSHIBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02041 23AT001UG02041  25 222 RATHOD LUCKYRAJ AMITBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02042 23AT001UG02042  25 223 RATHOD PRITIBEN MUKESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02044 23AT001UG02044  25 224 RATHOD TANISHABA NILESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02045 23AT001UG02045  25 225 ROJARA DASHRATHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02047 23AT001UG02047  25 226 SADHU JAGRUTIBEN ISHVARBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02048 23AT001UG02048  25 227 SAKARIYA POOJABEN JAYANTIBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02052 23AT001UG02052  25 228 SAPARA TUSHARBHAI HARESHBHAI  23 Pass

Printed Date :
Printed Time :

24/04/2025
 3:07:12PM

Printed By : SUR03001



SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Internal Mark Checklist 
BA Semester - 4 APRIL 2025 ( Regular )

Academic Year : 2024-2025
Page : 7

College Name  : SUR03001-S S P JAIN ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

23AT-BART-VA-04-02013-NITISHATAK'MA MULYBODHSubject Name  :

Subject Type  : Theory

EnrollMent No. Seat No. Total

Marks

Sr.

No.
Student Name Obtain

Marks

Result

23AT001UG02055 23AT001UG02055  25 229 SHIYAL ARJANBHAI SATISHBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02056 23AT001UG02056  25 230 SHIYAL BHAVANKUMAR JIVANBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02062 23AT001UG02062  25 231 SOLANKI NAYANBHAI BHARATBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02063 23AT001UG02063  25 232 SOLANKI PANKAJBHAI RAMESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02065 23AT001UG02065  25 233 SOLANKI VIPULKUMAR DALABHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02066 23AT001UG02066  25 234 SONAGARA PIYUSH MUKESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02069 23AT001UG02069  25 235 TAI MAHERA MAKBULHUSEN  23 Pass

23AT001UG02071 23AT001UG02071  25 236 TAJPARIYA ANJALIBEN RAKESHBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02074 23AT001UG02074  25 237 TAMALIYA TARUNKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02075 23AT001UG02075  25 238 TANKBUNDIYA PRIYANKABEN VASUDEVBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02076 23AT001UG02076  25 239 TARBUNDIYA DHRUVI RASHIKBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02077 23AT001UG02077  25 240 THAKKAR PARAGKUMAR MITESHBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02081 23AT001UG02081  25 241 TRENTIYA PRAVINBHAI DEVJIBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02083 23AT001UG02083  25 242 VAGHELA JAYDIPSINH DASHRATHSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02085 23AT001UG02085  25 243 VAGHELA SIDDHRAJSINH PRAVINSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02087 23AT001UG02087  25 244 VANANI ABHISHEK HITENDRA  24 Pass

23AT001UG02088 23AT001UG02088  25 245 VANOL HARDIPBHAI ROHITBHAI  24 Pass

23AT001UG02091 23AT001UG02091  25 246 VASANI NARESHBHAI DALABHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02093 23AT001UG02093  25 247 VASANI VISHAL DASHARATHBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02099 23AT001UG02099  25 248 VIRANI DILIPBHAI CHHAGANBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02101 23AT001UG02101  25 249 VITHALAPARA JAYDEV JERAMBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02103 23AT001UG02103  25 250 VITHTHLAPARA KHODABHAI KALUBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02104 23AT001UG02104  25 251 VORA UTSAVBHAI MAHESHBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02107 23AT001UG02107  25 252 ZALA BHOOMIBA BHUPENDRASINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02108 23AT001UG02108  25 253 ZALA BHUMIBA MANHARSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02110 23AT001UG02110  25 254 ZALA HEENABA RAJENDRASINH  19 Pass

23AT001UG02112 23AT001UG02112  25 255 ZALA HIMAXIBA JAYENDRASINH  19 Pass

23AT001UG02113 23AT001UG02113  25 256 ZALA JANVIBA VANRAJSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02114 23AT001UG02114  25 257 ZALA JAYDEEPSINH SHAKTISINH  24 Pass

23AT001UG02115 23AT001UG02115  25 258 ZALA KAJALBEN NAGARBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02117 23AT001UG02117  25 259 ZALA KRIYABA KRITIRAJSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02118 23AT001UG02118  25 260 ZALA KRUPABA PRAHLADSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02119 23AT001UG02119  25 261 ZALA KRUPALIBA DIGVIJAYSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02121 23AT001UG02121  25 262 ZALA PRIYABA HARDEVSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02122 23AT001UG02122  25 263 ZALA PUSHPABEN GANESHBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02124 23AT001UG02124  25 264 ZALA RUSHIRAJSINH HITENDRASINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02126 23AT001UG02126  25 265 ZALA SONALBEN MANUBHAI  23 Pass

23AT001UG02127 23AT001UG02127  25 266 ZALA TEJALBA BHARATSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02128 23AT001UG02128  25 267 ZALA VIRBHADRASINH VIKRAMSINH  23 Pass

23AT001UG02130 23AT001UG02130  25 268 ZAMPADA ANILBHAI CHOTHABHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02134 23AT001UG02134  25 269 ZINZUVADIYA ANIL VAGHAJIBHAI  20 Pass
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23AT001UG02135 23AT001UG02135  25 270 ZINZUVADIYA BACHU SURESHBHAI  20 Pass

23AT001UG01898 23AT001UG01898  25 271 BAMANIYA ASHVINBHAI GHOGHJIBHAI Fail

23AT001UG01907 23AT001UG01907  25 272 BHAORANIYA DHRUMILBHAI VISHNUBHAI Fail

23AT001UG01923 23AT001UG01923  25 273 DABHI MONTUBHAI RAMESHBHAI Fail

23AT001UG01976 23AT001UG01976  25 274 KHANDORIYA RIDDHIBEN JESHINGBHAI Fail

23AT001UG01979 23AT001UG01979  25 275 KOPENIYA DAYABHAI VISHNUBHAI Fail

23AT001UG02096 23AT001UG02096  25 276 VINCHHIYA SAHDEVBHAI RATILAL Fail

23AT001UG02098 23AT001UG02098  25 277 VIRANI ARUNBHAI KANAJIBHAI Fail

23AT001UG02132 23AT001UG02132  25 278 ZEZARIYA ROHITBHAI RAMESHBHAI Fail

23AT001UG01898 23AT001UG01898  25 279 BAMANIYA ASHVINBHAI GHOGHJIBHAI Absent

23AT001UG01907 23AT001UG01907  25 280 BHAORANIYA DHRUMILBHAI VISHNUBHAI Absent

23AT001UG01923 23AT001UG01923  25 281 DABHI MONTUBHAI RAMESHBHAI Absent

23AT001UG01976 23AT001UG01976  25 282 KHANDORIYA RIDDHIBEN JESHINGBHAI Absent

23AT001UG01979 23AT001UG01979  25 283 KOPENIYA DAYABHAI VISHNUBHAI Absent

23AT001UG02096 23AT001UG02096  25 284 VINCHHIYA SAHDEVBHAI RATILAL Absent

23AT001UG02098 23AT001UG02098  25 285 VIRANI ARUNBHAI KANAJIBHAI Absent

23AT001UG02132 23AT001UG02132  25 286 ZEZARIYA ROHITBHAI RAMESHBHAI Absent
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